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V. Zutphen

and Midfond

Zutphen

Kampioenschap Onaangewezen

Naam

A.A. Jurriens

Piet Schrijvers
Floris Hulshof

E. Haandrikman

H. van Zanten & Zn.
Albert Roording

Jos van Roon
Wilfred Pasman

R. Wolf

Comb. Peppelenbosch
Benny Schrijver Jr.
Erik Hettema

ampioenschap Keizer
Naam

A.A. Jurriens

Piet Schrijvers

E. Haandrikman

H. van Zanten & Zn.
Albert Roording
Floris Hulshof

R. Wolf

Jos van Roon
Wilfred Pasman
Comb. Peppelenbosch
Benny Schrijver Jr.
Erik Hettema

Duifkampioenschap
1c Naam

Jurriens
Jurriens
Schrijvers
Jurriens
Schrijvers
Jurriens

A.A.
A.A.
Piet
A.A.
Piet
A.A.

Floris Hulshof
Albert Roording
Albert Roording
A.A. Jurriens
Floris Hulshof
E. Haandrikman
Floris Hulshof
A.A. Jurriens
Floris Hulshof
Floris Hulshof
E. Haandrikman
R. Wolf

Wilfred Pasman
Piet Schrijvers

VWoONOTUVA_,WNIER

10375.

H. van Zanten & Zn.

Totpnt

5753.
5250.
5213.
4884.
4741.
4583.
2836.
2827.
2397.
2280.
1532.

592.

RPOORFR WOVURAWUIERLRNLPR

Totpnt

9311.
92049.
8507.
8251.
7443.
5954.
5143.
4937.
4066.
1907.
1134.

NWWUuuUuaNEFENNERN

Ringnr Pr
1-1672143
1-1672119
1-1676399
0-1253305
1-1670584
0-1253304
1-1671809
1-1672717
1-1674475
1-1674461
1-1672130
9-1415373
0-1247730 V
1-1672735 V
1-1672106

2-8233370

2-8233430

1-1672418 V
2-8228603

2-8234783

1-1670521 V
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Kampioenschap Aangewezen

Naam

A.A. Jurriens

E. Haandrikman

Piet Schrijvers

H. van Zanten & Zn.
Albert Roording

R. Wolf

Jos van Roon

Floris Hulshof
Wilfred Pasman
Comb. Peppelenbosch
Erik Hettema

Benny Schrijver Jr.

Punten

4799.
4149.
4058.
3876.
3815.
3786.
3670.
3390.
3356.
3346.
3284.
3240.
3189.
3138.
2946.
2666.
2662.
2627.
2551.
2456.
2411.

P OPRPRUEROOUUNNONREKRORANUIOWOONLER

Totpnt

4622.
4164.
4060.
3765.
3667.
2565.
2306.
2230.
2110.
1785.

542.

375.

WOUNPRFPRORNOVRANOO



22 H. van Zanten & Zn. 1-1671824 6 2408.4
23 Floris Hulshof 2-8233444 3 2371.5
24 E. Haandrikman 2-8232936 4 2356.2
25 E. Haandrikman 0-1247727 V 5 2332.1



